CABLE GLANDS
COMPLETE SOLUTIONS
www.glakor.comwww.cableglandfast.comcomercial@glakor.com |
METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304 AND 316 CABLE GLANDS IP68 5
METRIC EMC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304 CABLE GLANDS IP68 6
METRIC EMC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316 CABLE GLANDS IP68 7
METRIC NICKEL-PLATED BRASS CABLE GLANDS IP68 8
METRIC EMC NICKEL-PLATED BRASS CABLE GLANDS IP68 9

They help you to save money thanks to their low maintenance and their long life (over 20-30 years).
The aesthetic aspect is also remarkable, as they have great quality and presence.
REFERENCES METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304 CABLE GLANDS
METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304
CABLE GLANDS IP68
SIZE
CABLE RANGE THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE ASSEMBLY
GL + H (mm) (mm) MINIMUM≥ ≤
DVCG.M12.S4 M12x1,5 3 6,5 12 7 19 14 50
DVCG.M16.S4 M16x1,5 4 8 16 8 20 18 50
DVCG.M20.S4 M20x1,5 8 12 20 8 22 22 50
DVCG.M25.S4 M25x1,5 12 16 25 9 27 27 50
DVCG.M32.S4 M32x1,5 15 22 32 10 29 35 15
DVCG.M40.S4 M40x1,5 18 25 40 11 31 40/45 15
DVCG.M48.S4 M48x1,5 25 32 48 11 37 50/52 4
DVCG.M50.S4 M50x1,5 32 38 50 12 37 50/55 4
DVCG.M63.S4 M63x1,5 37 44 63 13 38 64/68 3
DVCG.M75.S4 M75x2 42 52 75 15 42 78 3
DVCG.M80.S4 M80x2 50 62 80 15 45 86/88 3
DVCG.M88.S4 M88x2 60 70 88 15 45 98 3
DVCG.M100.S4 M100x2 70 80 100 15 45 110 3
REFERENCES METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316 CABLE GLANDS
METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316
CABLE GLANDS IP68
SIZE
CABLE RANGE THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE ASSEMBLY
GL + H (mm) (mm) MINIMUM≥ ≤
DVCG.M12.S6 M12x1,5 3 6,5 12 7 19 14 50
DVCG.M16.S6 M16x1,5 4 8 16 8 20 18 50
DVCG.M20.S6 M20x1,5 8 12 20 8 22 22 50
DVCG.M25.S6 M25x1,5 12 16 25 9 27 27 50
DVCG.M32.S6 M32x1,5 15 22 32 10 29 35 15
DVCG.M40.S6 M40x1,5 18 25 40 11 31 40/45 15
DVCG.M48.S6 M48x1,5 25 32 48 11 37 50/52 4
DVCG.M50.S6 M50x1,5 32 38 50 12 37 50/55 4
DVCG.M63.S6 M63x1,5 37 44 63 13 38 64/68 3
DVCG.M75.S6 M75x2 42 52 75 15 42 78 3
DVCG.M80.S6 M80x2 50 62 80 15 45 86/88 3
DVCG.M88.S6 M88x2 60 70 88 15 45 98 3
DVCG.M100.S6 M100x2 70 80 100 15 45 110 3
+34 945 601 3816 |comercial@glakor.com
METRIC EMC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304 CABLE GLANDS IP68
Modern technologies and modern products

measuring result is largely influenced by the
shielding effectiveness of the cable used for testing.
REFERENCES METRIC EMC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304 CABLE GLANDS
METRIC EMC STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 304 CABLE GLANDS
SIZE
CABLE RANGE THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE ASSEMBLY
GL + H (mm) (mm) MINIMUM≥ ≤
DVCG.M12.S4.EMC M12x1,5 3 6.5 12 7 19 14 100
DVCG.M16.S4.EMC M16x1,5 4 8 16 8 20 18 50
DVCG.M20.S4.EMC M20x1,5 6 12 20 8 22 22 50
DVCG.M25S.S4.EMC M25x1,5 10 14 25 9 25 24/27 50
DVCG.M25.S4.EMC M25x1,5 13 18 25 9 27 27/30 50
DVCG.M32.S4.EMC M32x1,5 15 22 32 10 29 35 15
DVCG.M40.S4.EMC M40x1,5 18 25 40 11 31 40/45 15
DVCG.M48.S4.EMC M48x1,5 25 33 48 11 37 50/52 4
DVCG.M50.S4.EMC M50x1,5 32 38 50 12 37 50/55 4
DVCG.M63.S4.EMC M63x1,5 37 44 63 13 38 64/68 3
•	Material: Stainless steel AISI 304
•	Thread: Metric
•	Sealing ring: NBR
•	Stainless steel lock nut included

•	Temperature resistance:
o -40°C to +100°C
REFERENCES METRIC EMC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316 CABLE GLANDS
METRIC EMC STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 316 CABLE GLANDS
SIZE
CABLE RANGE THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE ASSEMBLY
GL + H (mm) (mm) MINIMUM≥ ≤
DVCG.M12.S6.EMC M12x1,5 3 6.5 12 7 19 14 100
DVCG.M16.S6.EMC M16x1,5 4 8 16 8 20 18 50
DVCG.M20.S6.EMC M20x1,5 6 12 20 8 22 22 50
DVCG.M25S.S6.EMC M25x1,5 12 16 25 9 27 27/30 50
DVCG.M25.S6.EMC M32x1,5 15 22 32 10 29 35 50
DVCG.M32.S6.EMC M40x1,5 18 25 40 11 31 40/45 15
DVCG.M40.S6.EMC M48x1,5 25 33 48 11 37 50/52 15
DVCG.M48.S6.EMC M50x1,5 32 38 50 12 37 55/57 4
DVCG.M50.S6.EMC M63x1,5 37 44 63 13 38 64/68 4
DVCG.M63.S6.EMC M63x1,5 37 44 63 13 38 64/68 3
+34 945 601 3818 |comercial@glakor.com
METRIC NICKEL-PLATED BRASS CABLE GLANDS IP68
•	Material: Nickel-plated brass

Nickel-plated cable glands are made of electrically conductive metal. They are resistant to corrosion
and react in aggressive media.
REFERENCES METRIC NICKEL-PLATED BRASS CABLE GLANDS
METRIC NICKEL-PLATED BRASS
CABLE GLANDS
SIZE
CABLE RANGE THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE ASSEMBLY
GL + H (mm) (mm) MINIMUM≥ ≤
DVCG.M12.ON M12x1,5 3 6,5 12 7 19 14 150
DVCG.M16.ON M16x1,5 4 8 16 8 20 18 150
DVCG.M20.ON M20x1,5 6 12 20 8 22 22 150
DVCG.M25.ON M25x1,5 12 16 25 9 27 27 150
DVCG.M32.ON M32x1,5 15 22 32 10 29 35 75
DVCG.M40.ON M40x1,5 18 25 40 11 31 40/45 50
DVCG.M48.ON M48x1,5 25 32 48 11 37 50/52 50
DVCG.M50.ON M50x1,5 32 38 50 12 37 50/55 50
DVCG.M63.ON M63x1,5 37 44 63 13 38 64/68 50
DVCG.M75.ON M75x2 42 52 75 15 42 78 15
DVCG.M80.ON M80x2 50 62 80 15 45 86/88 15
DVCG.M88.ON M88x2 60 70 88 15 45 98 15
DVCG.M100.ON M100x2 70 80 100 15 45 110 15
+34 945 601 381 9| comercial@glakor.com
www.cableglandsfast.comwww.glakor.com |
METRIC EMC NICKEL-PLATED BRASS CABLE GLANDS IP68
Modern technologies and modern products

•	Temperature resistance:
o -40°C to +100°C
REFERENCES METRIC EMC NICKEL-PLATED BRASS CABLE GLANDS
METRIC EMC NICKEL-PLATED BRASS
CABLE GLANDS
SIZE
CABLE RANGE THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE ASSEMBLY
GL + H (mm) (mm) MINIMUM≥ ≤
DVCG.M12.ON.EMC M12x1,5 3 6.5 12 7 19 14 100
DVCG.M16.ON.EMC M16x1,5 4 8 16 8 20 18 50
DVCG.M20.ON.EMC M20x1,5 6 12 20 8 22 22 50
DVCG.M25S.S6.EMC M25x1,5 10 14 25 9 25 24/27 50
DVCG.M25.ON.EMC M25x1,5 13 18 25 9 27 27/30 50
DVCG.M32.ON.EMC M32x1,5 15 22 32 10 29 35 15
DVCG.M40.ON.EMC M40x1,5 18 25 40 11 31 40/45 15
DVCG.M48.ON.EMC M48x1,5 25 33 48 11 37 50/52 4
DVCG.M50.ON.EMC M50x1,5 32 38 50 12 37 50/55 4
DVCG.M63.ON.EMC M63x1,5 37 44 63 13 38 64/68 3
+34 945 601 38110 |comercial@glakor.com
METRIC AND PG POLYAMIDE CABLE GLANDS IP68
•	Material:  Polyamide PA66

These cable glands have good sliding behavior and good wear resistance; they are resistant to aging
under high temperatures and for extended periods of time. They also offer high strength and rigidity,
even at low temperatures. They resist intrinsic ignition and have excellent dielectric properties and
chemical resistance. High resistance to chemical materials like gasoline and fat at the best price.
* PG cable glands available upon request
REFERENCES METRIC POLYAMIDE CABLE GLANDS
METRIC POLYAMIDE
CABLE GLANDS
SIZE
CABLE RANGE THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm) (mm) MINIMUM≥ ≤
DVCG.M12.NY M12x1,5 3 6,5 12 8 16 1000
DVCG.M16.NY M16x1,5 4 8 16 8 19 1000
DVCG.M20.NY M20x1,5 6 12 20 10 24 1000
DVCG.M25.NY M25x1,5 12 16 25 10 33 1000
DVCG.M32.NY M32x1,5 16 21 32 11 35 500
DVCG.M40.NY M40x1,5 22 32 40 14 52 100
DVCG.M50.NY M50x1,5 32 38 50 14 60 100
DVCG.M63.NY M63x1,5 37 44 63 15 64 100
REFERENCES PG POLYAMIDE CABLE GLANDS *
PG POLYAMIDE
CABLE GLANDS *
SIZE

o Alcohol
o Oils
REFERENCES METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304 PLUG
METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304 PLUG SIZE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
J
(mm)
D
(mm)
MINIMUM
DVT.M12.S4 M12 12 5 8 14 50
DVT.M16.S4 M16 16 6 9 17 50
DVT.M20.S4 M20 20 6,5 9,5 22 50
DVT.M25.S4 M25 25 6,5 10 27 50
DVT.M32.S4 M32 32 7 11 35 15
DVT.M40.S4 M40 40 8 13 43 15
DVT.M50.S4 M50 50 9 15 55 4
DVT.M63.S4 M63 63 10 16 66 4
REFERENCES PG STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304 PLUG *
PG STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304 PLUG * SIZE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
J
(mm)
D
(mm)
MINIMUM
DVT.PG7.S4* PG7 7 5 8 14 50
DVT.PG9.S4* PG9 9 6 9 17 50
DVT.PG11.S4* PG11 11 6 9 20 50
DVT.PG13.5.S4* PG13,5 13,5 6,5 9,5 22 50
DVT.PG16.S4* PG16 16 6,5 9,5 24 50
DVT.PG21.S4* PG21 21 7 11 30 50
DVT.PG29.S4* PG29 29 8 12 39 15
DVT.PG36.S4* PG36 36 9 15 50 15
DVT.PG42.S4* PG42 42 10 16 57 4
DVT.PG48.S4* PG48 48 10 16 64 4
STOPPER PLUGS
Stopper plug is designed for use from the outside of the enclosure to permanently or temporarily close
any unused entries. We have stainless steel plugs, nickel-plated brass and polyamide.
* PG plugs available upon request
+34 945 601 38112 |comercial@glakor.com
METRIC AND PG STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316 PLUG IP68
REFERENCES METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316 PLUG
METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316 PLUG SIZE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
J
(mm)
D
(mm)
MINIMUM
DVT.M12.S6 M12 12 5 8 14 50
DVT.M16.S6 M16 16 6 9 17 50
DVT.M20.S6 M20 20 6,5 9,5 22 50
DVT.M25.S6 M25 25 6,5 10 27 50
DVT.M32.S6 M32 32 7 11 35 15
DVT.M40.S6 M40 40 8 13 43 15
DVT.M50.S6 M50 50 9 15 55 4
DVT.M63.S6 M63 63 10 16 66 4
REFERENCES PG STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316 PLUG *
PG STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316 PLUG * SIZE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
J
(mm)
D
(mm)
MINIMUM
DVT.PG7.S6* PG7 7 5 8 14 50
DVT.PG9.S6* PG9 9 6 9 17 50
DVT.PG11.S6* PG11 11 6 9 20 50
DVT.PG13.5.S6* PG13,5 13,5 6,5 9,5 22 50
DVT.PG16.S6* PG16 16 6,5 9,5 24 50
DVT.PG21.S6* PG21 21 7 11 30 50
DVT.PG29.S6* PG29 29 8 12 39 15
DVT.PG36.S6* PG36 36 9 15 50 15
DVT.PG42.S6* PG42 42 10 16 57 4
DVT.PG48.S6* PG48 48 10 16 64 4
•	Material: Stainless steel AISI 316
•	Thread:
o Metric
o PG

REFERENCES METRIC NICKEL-PLATED BRASS PLUG
METRIC NICKEL-PLATED BRASS
 PLUG
SIZE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
J
(mm)
D
(mm)
MINIMUM
DVT.M12.ON M12 12 5 8 14 150
DVT.M16.ON M16 16 6 9 17 150
DVT.M20.ON M20 20 6,5 9,5 22 150
DVT.M25.ON M25 25 6,5 10 27 150
DVT.M32.ON M32 32 7 11 35 75
DVT.M40.ON M40 40 8 13 43 75
DVT.M50.ON M50 50 9 15 55 50
DVT.M63.ON M63 63 10 16 66 15
REFERENCES PG Nickel-plated brass PLUG *
PG NICKEL-PLATED BRASS
 PLUG *
SIZE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
J
(mm)
D
(mm)
MINIMUM
DVT.PG7.ON* PG7 7 5 8 14 150
DVT.PG9.ON* PG9 9 6 9 17 150
DVT.PG11.ON* PG11 11 6 9 20 150
DVT.PG13.5.ON* PG13,5 13,5 6,5 9,5 22 150
DVT.PG16.ON* PG16 16 6,5 9,5 24 150
DVT.PG21.ON* PG21 21 7 11 30 150
DVT.PG29.ON* PG29 29 8 12 39 75
DVT.PG36.ON* PG36 36 9 15 50 75
DVT.PG42.ON* PG42 42 10 16 57 50
DVT.PG48.ON* PG48 48 10 16 64 50
+34 945 601 38114 |comercial@glakor.com
METRIC AND PG POLYAMIDE PLUG IP68
•	Material:  Polyamide PA66

o -40°C to +120°C short time
* PG plugs available upon request
REFERENCES METRIC POLYAMIDE PLUG
METRIC POLYAMIDE PLUG SIZE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
MINIMUM
DVT.M12.NY M12 12 8,5 12,5 15 2000
DVT.M16.NY M16 16 8,5 13 19 2000
DVT.M20.NY M20 20 9 13 25 2000
DVT.M25.NY M25 25 10,5 15,5 30 2000
DVT.M32.NY M32 32 10,5 16 38 2000
DVT.M40.NY M40 40 11,5 16 46 1000
DVT.M50.NY M50 50 13,5 18 56 1000
DVT.M63.NY M63 63 14 19 68 750
REFERENCES PG POLYAMIDE PLUG *
PG POLYAMIDE PLUG * SIZE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
MINIMUM
DVT.PG7.NY* PG7 12,5 8,5 12,5 15 2000
DVT.PG9.NY* PG9 15,2 8,5 13 19 2000
DVT.PG11.NY* PG11 18,6 9, 13 22 2000
DVT.PG13.5.NY* PG13,5 20,4 9, 13 25 2000
DVT.PG16.NY* PG16 22,5 10,5 15 27 2000
DVT.PG21.NY* PG21 28,3 10,5 15, 33 2000
DVT.PG29.NY* PG29 37 11,5 16 44 1000
DVT.PG36.NY* PG36 47 13,5 18 55 1000

REFERENCES SHROUD
SHROUD SIZE ØD (mm) H (mm) L (mm)
MVSHR 16 25 100 60
MVSHR 20 32 110 65
MVSHR 25 41 130 70
MVSHR 32 49 145 77
MVSHR 40 60 170 85
MVSHR 50S 65 155 86
MVSHR 50 75 175 92
MVSHR 63S 81 180 92
MVSHR 63 86 180 92
MVSHR 75S 100 220 115
MVSHR 75 110 220 115
REFERENCES EARTH TAG
EARTH TAG SIZE A (mm) ØD (mm) ØC (mm) F (mm) K (mm) E (mm) T (mm)
MVTT16S3 16 25,4 16,5 6,5 12,5 49 30 1
MVTT20S3 20 27 20,5 6,5 10,2 51,6 33 1
MVTT25S3 25 35 25,5 6,5 13,5 60 35,5 1
MVTT32S3 32 45 32,5 10,5 22,5 76,75 43 1
MVTT40S3 40 53,5 40,5 10,5 23,6 83,5 45 1
MVTT50S3 50 65 50,5 10,5 29,5 105,25 58 1
MVTT63S3 63 82 63,5 10,5 29,5 122,75 67 1
MVTT75S3 75 96 75,5 6,5 24 - 73 1,5
MVTT90S3 90 114 90,5 6,5 37 - 86 1,5
CABLE GLANDS
Contact us, we will be available at any time
Paso del Prao, 6. 01320 Oyón (Álava). Spain
+34 945 601 381